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Nome
PORTELA
BOLSONARO
MESSI
QUALQUER COISA
TURBINA
CEIFADOR
FORASTEIRO
CAVALEIRO NEGRO
SEM NOME
BRUTINHO
MESSI
MENINO
FERA
DANADO

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

amacap

Dono
MAICON
DANIEL
ROBSON
CHARLINHO
LUCAS
ADALBERTO
ANGELO
NATSUGAL
RENATO
THIAGO
DIEGO
AUGUSTO
LUIZ
WANDERSON

TRINCA FERRO 02/09/2021
AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA

Cidade
MARICA
MARICA

RIO
SG
RIO
RIO
MARICA
SG
MARICA
NITEROI
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
SG

10/15 min
0/125
0/120
0/120
0/113
0/112
0/112
0/103
0/102
0/87
0/73
0/71
0/54
0/52
0/51

Pontos

0

O O O O O O o o o o o o o

22/05/2024 12:21

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



